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Y3-3151-2 160 19.5 2975 92.91 0.85 7.0 0.7 2.0 2.9 8.7 2030
Y3-3152-2 185 22.5 2975 93.0 ] 0.85 7.0 0.7 2.0 3.2 10. 2 2095
Y3-3153-2 200 24.3 2975 93.2 1 0.85 7.0 0.7 2.0 3.5 11.0 2115
Y3-3154-2 220 26. 7 2975 93.3 1] 0.85 7.0 0.7 2.0 3.8 12. 2 2175
Y3-3551-2 250 30.3 2976 93.4 1 0.85 7.0 0.7 2.0 5.5 12. 7 2480
Y3-3555-2 280 33.1 2976 93.6 | 0.87 7.0 0.7 2.0 5.5 14. 8 2480
Y3-3556-2 315 37.1 2976 93.9 | 0.87 7.0 0.7 2.0 6.0 16.9 2554
Y3-3557-2 355 41.7 2976 94.1 | 0.87 7.0 0.7 2.0 6.5 19.3 2655
Y3-3558-2 400 46. 8 2976 94.5 | 0.87 7.0 0.7 2.0 7.6 21.5 2845
Y3-3559-2 450 52.6 2976 94.7 1 0.87 7.0 0.7 2.0 7.6 25.1 2845
Y3-4001-2 500 57.6 2980 95.0 | 0.88 7.0 0.7 2.0 9.3 26.9 3485
Y3-4002-2 560 64. 4 2980 95.11 0.88 7.0 0.7 2.0 10. 4 30.2 3680
Y3-4003-2 630 72.4 2980 95.2 | 0.88 7.0 0.7 2.0 10.4 35.2 3680
Y3-4501-2 710 81.5 2980 95.3 ] 0.88 7.0 0.7 2.0 15.8 35.6 5465
Y3-4502-2 800 90.5 2980 95.6 1 0.89 | 7.0 0.7 2.0 17.4 40.6 5705
Y3-4503-2 900 | 101.7 2980 95.710.89 1| 7.0 0.7 2.0 17. 4 47. 8 5755
Y3-5001-2 1000 | 112.9 2985 95.8 | 0.89 7.0 0.7 2.0 29.1 43. 1 6500
Y3-5002-2 1120 | 126. 3 2985 95.9 | 0. 89 7.0 0.7 2.0 31.3 49. 6 6660
Y3-5003-2 1250 | 139. 1 2985 96.1 1 0.90 7.0 0.7 2.0 32.7 57.6 6800
Y3-5004-2 | 1400 | 155.6 2985 96.210.90 ] 7.0 0.7 2.0 34.1 67.0 7060
Y3-5601-2 | 1600 | 177.6 2988 96.310.90 | 7.0 0.7 2.0 72.6 42.7 10780
Y3-5602-2 | 1800 | 199.9 2988 96.310.90 | 7.0 0.7 2.0 76. 6 53.1 11080
Y3-5603-2 | 2000 | 219.2 2988 96.5 | 0.91 7.0 0.7 2.0 76. 6 67.5 11080
Y3-3151-4 160 19. 4 1486 93.3 1] 0.85 6.5 0.8 2.0 3.5 56. 4 1940
Y3-3152-4 185 22.4 1486 93.4 1 0.85 6.5 0.8 2.0 3.9 65. 4 2010
Y3-3153-4 200 24.2 1486 93.6]1 0.85 ] 6.5 0.8 2.0 4.3 70.6 2090
Y3-3154-4 220 26. 6 1486 93.7]10.85] 6.5 0.8 2.0 4.7 77.7 2190
Y3-3554-4 250 30. 2 1486 93.81 0.85 | 6.5 0.8 2.0 8.3 85.4 2910
Y3-3555-4 280 33.8 1486 93.91 0.85 6.5 0.8 2.0 9.1 95.8 3050
Y3-3556—4 315 37.5 1486 94.1 | 0. 86 6.5 0.8 2.0 10.0 108.0 3200
Y3-3557-4 355 42. 1 1486 94.3 | 0.86 6.5 0.8 2.0 11.9 121.1 3350
Y3-3558-4 400 47. 4 1486 94.41 0.8 | 6.5 0.8 2.0 12.1 137.7 3490
Y3-3559-4 450 53.2 1486 94.6 1 0.86 | 6.5 0.8 2.0 12.1 156. 5 3495
Y3-4001-4 500 58.3 1488 94.81 0.87 | 6.5 0.8 2.0 18.5 168. 3 3640
Y3-4002-4 560 65. 2 1488 95.0 | 0.87 6.5 0.8 2.0 22.2 187.0 3990
Y3-4003-4 630 73.2 1488 95.2 | 0.87 6.5 0.8 2.0 22.2 213.2 3995
Y3-4501-4 710 82.3 1490 95.4 | 0.87 6.5 0.8 2.0 30. 2 234.3 4600
Y3-4502-4 800 92.7 1490 95.5]1 0.87 ] 6.5 0.8 2.0 39.5 258. 6 4950
Y3-4503-4 900 | 104.1 1490 95.6]1 0.87 ] 6.5 0.8 2.0 41.9 293. 4 5110
Y3-4504-4 | 1000 | 115.6 1490 95.71 0.87 | 6.5 0.8 2.0 41.9 330. 7 5115
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Y3-5001-4 | 1120 | 129.3 1491 95.810.87| 6.5 | 0.8 2.0 64. 2 352.6 6995
Y3-5002-4 | 1250 | 142.4 1491 96.01 0.88 | 6.5 | 0.8 2.0 70.9 394. 2 7290
Y3-5003-4 | 1400 | 159.5 1491 96.0 ] 0.88 ] 6.5 [ 0.8 2.0 70.9 450. 0 7315
Y3-5004-4 | 1600 | 182.1 1491 96.110.88 ] 6.5 [ 0.8 2.0 76. 3 519.1 7530
Y3-5601-4 | 1800 | 204.6 1492 96.210.88 ] 6.5 [ 0.7 2.0 122.7 397.5 | 10100
Y3-5602-4 | 2000 | 224. 3 1492 96.410.89 | 6.5 | 0.7 2.0 133.7 444.3 | 10500
Y3-5603-4 | 2240 | 251.0 1492 96.510.89 | 6.5 | 0.7 2.0 133.7 513.7 | 10780
Y3-3553-6 | 185 | 23.6 989 93.210.81| 6.0 | 0.8 2.0 10. 4 146. 1 2510
Y3-3554-6 | 200 | 25.4 989 93.410.81] 6.0 [ 0.8 2.0 11.3 157.8 2600
Y3-3555-6 | 220 | 27.3 989 93.5]10.83] 6.0 [ 0.8 2.0 12.2 173.9 2680
Y3-3556-6 | 250 [ 30.9 989 93.710.83] 6.0 [ 0.8 2.0 13.6 197.8 2810
Y3-3557-6 | 280 | 34.6 989 93.910.83 | 6.0 | 0.8 2.0 14.2 222.6 2990
Y3-3558-6 | 315 | 38.8 989 94.210.83 | 6.0 | 0.8 2.0 16.9 249.5 3110
Y3-3559-6 | 355 | 43.1 989 94.410.84 | 6.0 | 0.8 2.0 18.7 281.5 3180
Y3-4001-6 | 400 | 48.5 989 94.410.84 ] 6.0 [ 0.8 2.0 24.7 313.6 3620
Y3-4002-6 | 450 | 54.4 989 94.710.84 ] 6.0 [ 0.8 2.0 25.9 354.7 3720
Y3-4003-6 | 500 [ 60.3 989 95.010.84 ] 6.0 [ 0.8 2.0 33.1 389.8 3980
Y3-4004-6 | 560 | 67.5 989 95.110.84| 6.0 | 0.8 2.0 33.1 440. 5 3985
Y3-4501-6 | 630 | 75.8 990 95.210.84 | 6.0 | 0.8 2.0 42.3 489. 4 4950
Y3-4502-6 | 710 | 85.3 990 95.410.84 | 6.0 | 0.8 2.0 46. 2 553.0 5190
Y3-4503-6 | 800 [ 96.0 990 95.5(10.84] 6.0 [ 0.8 2.0 50.0 625. 2 5425
Y3-5001-6 | 900 | 106.6 992 95.60.85] 6.0 [ 0.8 2.0 86. 6 669. 9 6490
Y3-5002-6 | 1000 | 118.3 992 95.710.85] 6.0 [ 0.8 2.0 91.6 749.0 6640
Y3-5003-6 | 1120 | 132.4 992 95.810.85| 6.0 | 0.8 2.0 86. 3 855. 2 6805
Y3-5004-6 | 1250 | 147.4 992 96.01 0.85| 6.0 | 0.8 2.0 86. 3 964. 5 6815
Y3-5601-6 | 1400 | 163.2 992 96.01 0.86 | 6.0 | 0.7 2.0 164.0 751.3 | 10370
Y3-5602-6 | 1600 | 186.3 992 96.110.86] 6.0 [ 0.7 2.0 169. 6 876.5 | 10685
Y3-5603-6 | 1800 | 209. 4 992 96.210.86 ] 6.0 [ 0.7 2.0 169. 6 1007.2 | 10685
Y3-3555-8 | 185 | 24.8 741 93.110.77 ] 5.5 [ 0.8 2.0 13.0 265. 7 2705
Y3-3556-8 | 200 | 26.4 741 93.310.78 | 5.5 | 0.8 2.0 15.6 285.7 2705
Y3-3557-8 | 220 | 29.1 741 93.410.78 | 5.5 | 0.8 2.0 17.8 313.6 2880
Y3-3558-8 | 250 | 32.6 741 93.510.79 | 5.5 | 0.8 2.0 18.9 357.7 2950
Y3-3559-8 | 280 | 36.4 741 93.710.79 ] 5.5 [ 0.8 2.0 18.9 402.9 3050
Y3-4001-8 | 315 | 40.9 741 93.910.79] 5.5 [ 0.8 2.0 26.0 448. 6 3570
Y3-4002-8 | 355 | 46.0 741 94.010.79 ] 5.5 [ 0.8 2.0 28.2 506. 6 3720
Y3-4003-8 | 400 | 51.1 741 94.210.80| 5.5 | 0.8 2.0 28.2 574. 4 3730
Y3-4501-8 | 450 | 57.4 743 94.310.80| 5.5 | 0.8 2.0 46. 2 628. 1 5100
Y3-4502-8 | 500 | 62.7 743 94.810.81 | 5.5 | 0.8 2.0 50.0 699. 2 5330
Y3-4503-8 | 560 | 70.1 743 94.910.81 ] 5.5 [ 0.8 2.0 50.0 789. 1 5330
Y3-5001-8 | 630 [ 77.8 744 95.010.82] 5.5 [ 0.8 2.0 83.3 858. 2 6490
Y3-5002-8 | 710 | 87.7 744 95.010.82] 5.5 [ 0.8 2.0 94.1 966. 9 6800
Y3-5003-8 | 800 | 98.6 744 95.210.82 | 5.5 | 0.8 2.0 98. 3 1097.2 | 7070
Y3-5004-8 | 900 | 110.8 744 95.310.82 | 5.5 | 0.8 2.0 98. 3 1246.7 | 7075
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Y3-5601-8 1000 | 121.5 745 95.4 1 0.83 5.5 0.7 2.0 161. 3 997.9 9695
Y3-5602-8 1120 | 136.0 745 95.5 1 0.83 5.5 0.7 2.0 170. 1 1128. 2 9890
Y3-5603-8 1250 | 151.6 745 95.6 | 0.83 5.5 0.7 2.0 176.0 1273.0 | 10205
Y3-5604-8 1400 | 169.6 745 95.7 1 0.83 5.5 0.7 2.0 176.0 1446.9 | 10220
Y3-4001-10 185 25.5 591 91.91 0.76 5.5 0.7 1.8 29.5 4984. 7 3310
Y3-4002-10 | 200 26. 8 591 92.01 0.78 5.5 0.7 1.8 31.5 5389. 3 3425
Y3-4003-10 | 220 29. 2 591 92.8 1 0.78 5.5 0.7 1.8 33.5 5929. 4 3570
Y3-4004-10 | 250 33.2 591 92.91 0.78 5.5 0.7 1.8 35.7 6740. 3 3770
Y3-4005-10 | 280 37.1 591 93.11 0.78 5.5 0.7 1.8 35.7 7553. 4 3780
Y3-4501-10 | 315 41.1 592 93.310.79 5.5 0.7 1.8 41.4 8467.5 4420
Y3-4502-10 | 355 46. 2 592 93.510.79 5.5 0.7 1.8 50.6 9538. 8 4910
Y3-4503-10 | 400 51.9 592 93.9 1 0.79 5.5 0.7 1.8 55.3 10749.7 | 5145
Y3-4504-10 | 450 58.4 592 93.9 1 0.79 5.5 0.7 1.8 60.0 12095.6 | 5355
Y3-5001-10 | 500 63.1 594 94.2 1 0.81 5.5 0.7 1.8 95.8 13319.7 | 5965
Y3-5002-10 | 560 70.5 594 94.3 1] 0.81 5.5 0.7 1.8 99.1 14926. 2 | 6420
Y3-5003-10 | 630 79.3 594 94.4 ] 0.81 5.5 0.7 1.8 103. 3 16800. 2 | 6660
Y3-5004-10 | 710 89.3 594 94.5 1] 0.81 5.5 0.7 1.8 103. 3 18946.6 | 6880
Y3-5601-10 | 800 99.0 595 94.8 | 0.82 5.5 0.7 1.8 176. 3 21216. 3 | 10695
Y3-5602-10 | 900 111.3 595 94.9 | 0.82 5.5 0.7 1.8 185. 1 23881.6 | 10890
Y3-5603-10 | 1000 | 123.5 595 95.0 | 0.82 5.5 0.7 1.8 191.0 26549. 8 | 11205
Y3-5604-10 | 1120 | 138.2 595 95.1 1] 0.82 5.5 0.7 1.8 191.0 | 29758.7 | 11220
Y3-4501-12 | 220 31.5 493 92.210.73 5.5 0.7 1.8 46. 4 8522. 7 4415
Y3-4502-12 | 250 34.7 493 92.4 1 0.75 5.5 0.7 1.8 55.6 9682. 1 4605
Y3-4503-12 280 38.5 493 93.31 0.75 5.5 0.7 1.8 60. 3 10845.9 | 4825
Y3-4504-12 315 43. 2 493 93.51 0.75 5.5 0.7 1.8 65.0 12204. 4 | 4950
Y3-4505-12 355 48. 7 493 93.6 | 0.75 5.5 0.7 1.8 65.0 13762.5 | 5050
Y3-5001-12 | 400 51.9 494 93.910.79 5.5 0.7 1.8 103. 3 15413.9 | 6065
Y3-5002-12 | 450 58. 4 494 93.910.79 5.5 0.7 1.8 106. 6 17350.3 | 6120
Y3-5003-12 | 500 04.6 494 94.310.79 5.5 0.7 1.8 110. 8 19285.7 | 6360
Y3-5004-12 560 72.3 494 94.4 1 0.79 5.5 0.7 1.8 110. 8 21613.3 | 6430
Y3-5601-12 630 80. 2 494 94.5 | 0. 80 5.5 0.7 1.8 186. 3 24253. 3 | 10895
Y3-5602-12 710 90.4 495 94.5 | 0. 80 5.5 0.7 1.8 195. 1 27236.8 | 11090
Y3-5603-12 | 800 101.5 495 94.8 | 0.80 5.5 0.7 1.8 201.0 [ 30708.2 | 11230
Y3-5604-12 | 900 114. 1 495 94.9 1 0.80 5.5 0.7 1.8 201.0 | 34571.9 | 11230
8.5 HHJE 10000V HBHHLHIEHE W3 12
%12: 1% 10000V HLBIHL I
W | A | S | HhRE | ROk | BLEE | e |
me | L | | s | e | e | vt | o | T
W | amim | PP o | g | e | e | G | P
Y3-3551-2 185 13.5 2980 93 0.85 | 7.0 0.7 2.0 4.3 9.1 2535
Y3-3552-2 200 14.6 2980 93.110.85| 7.0 0.7 2.0 4.5 10.0 2616
Y3-3553-2 220 16.0 2980 93.310.85 | 7.0 0.7 2.0 4.8 11.1 2693
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Y3-3554-2 250 | 18.2 2980 93.410.85| 7.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 5.3 12.8 2795
Y3-4005-2 280 | 20.3 2980 93.6 1 0.85| 7.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 6.5 13.8 3130
Y3-4006-2 315 | 22.8 2980 93.910.85| 7.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 6.5 16. 3 3135
Y3-4007-2 355 | 25.3 2980 94.310.8 | 7.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 7.5 18.2 3280
Y3-4008-2 400 | 28.4 2980 94.510.8 | 7.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 8.3 20.7 3385
Y3-4009-2 450 | 31.9 2980 94.710.8 | 7.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 8.8 23.8 3500
Y3-40010-2 | 500 | 35.4 2980 94.910.8 | 7.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 8.8 27.4 3560
Y3-4501-2 560 | 39.1 2982 95 10.87| 7.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 14.3 26.2 5070
Y3-4502-2 630 | 44.0 2982 95 1 0.87| 7.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 15.0 30.6 5190
Y3-4503-2 710 | 49.5 2982 95.110.87| 7.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 15.8 35.6 5340
Y3-4504-2 800 | 55.1 2982 95.310.88| 7.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 15.8 42.1 5350
Y3-5001-2 900 | 61.9 2985 95.410.88| 7.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 29.3 35.7 6700
Y3-5002-2 | 1000 | 67.9 2985 95.510.89 | 7.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 31.5 40.7 6900
Y3-5003-2 | 1120 | 76.0 2985 95.6 | 0.89 | 7.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 33.0 47.9 7000
Y3-5601-2 | 1250 | 84.6 2988 95.9 10.89 | 7.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 62. 8 27.3 9760
Y3-5602-2 | 1400 | 94.6 2988 9 [0.89 | 7.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 67.8 33.1 10560
Y3-5603-2 | 1600 | 106.9 2988 96 [0.90| 7.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 71.8 43.5 10900
Y3-5604-2 | 1800 | 120. 2 2988 96.110.90 | 7.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 71.8 57.9 10900
Y3-3551-4 185 | 13.7 1486 93 10.84 | 6.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 9.8 59.5 2930
Y3-3552-4 200 | 14.8 1486 93.1]0.84 | 6.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 10.8 64. 1 3040
Y3-3553-4 220 | 16.2 1486 93.310.84 | 6.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 11.5 70.9 3115
Y3-3554-4 250 | 18.4 1486 93.410.84 | 6.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 12.5 81.2 3245
Y3-4005-4 280 | 20.6 1486 93.510.84 | 6.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 13.5 91.4 3355
Y3-4006-4 315 | 23.1 1486 93.810.84 | 6.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 13.5 104.5 | 3365
Y3-4007-4 355 | 25.7 1486 93.910.85| 6.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 14.5 118.5 | 3450
Y3-4008-4 400 | 28.9 1486 94 10.8 | 6.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 17.5 132.3 | 3810
Y3-4009-4 450 | 32.4 1486 94.410.85| 6.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 19.5 149.1 | 4010
Y3-40010-4 | 500 | 35.9 1486 94.510.85 | 6.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 20.8 166.5 | 4105
Y3-40011-4 | 560 | 39.7 1486 94.710.8 | 6.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 20.8 189.0 | 4105
Y3-4501-4 630 | 44.6 1488 94.910.8 | 6.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 33.8 201.6 | 4670
Y3-4502-4 710 | 50.0 1488 95.41 0.8 | 6.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 33.8 231.5 | 4700
Y3-4503-4 800 | 55.6 1488 95.510.87| 6.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 40.0 258.9 | 5140
Y3-4504-4 900 | 62.5 1488 95.6 1 0.87 | 6.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 40.0 296.2 | 5150
Y3-5001-4 | 1000 | 68.6 1490 95.710.88| 6.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 62.0 310.6 | 6860
Y3-5002-4 | 1120 | 76.7 1490 95.8 1 0.88 | 6.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 64.5 352.8 | 7010
Y3-5003-4 | 1250 | 85.4 1490 96 |1 0.88| 6.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 69.5 396.2 | 7250
Y3-5601-4 | 1400 | 95.6 1492 96.110.88| 6.5 | 0.7 | 2.0 127.5 277.1 | 10240
Y3-5602-4 | 1600 | 107.9 1492 96.2 1 0.89 | 6.5 | 0.7 | 2.0 134.3 328.1 | 10610
Y3-5603-4 | 1800 | 121.3 1492 96.3 10.89 | 6.5 | 0.7 | 2.0 141.3 378.9 | 11080
Y3-5604-4 | 2000 | 134.5 1492 96.510.89 | 6.5 | 0.7 | 2.0 141. 3 436.7 | 11080
Y3-3553-6 132 | 10.1 989 92.110.82| 6.0 | 0.8 | 2.0 14.5 97.1 3211
Y3-3554-6 160 | 12.2 989 92.310.82| 6.0 | 0.8 | 2.0 15.2 120. 1 3310
Y3-3553-6 185 | 14.1 989 92.510.82| 6.0 | 0.8 | 2.0 16.3 140.2 | 3390
Y3-3554-6 200 | 15.2 989 92.710.82| 6.0 | 0.8 | 2.0 17.0 152. 1 3400
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Y3-4005-6 220 | 16.7 989 92.910.82 ] 6.0 | 0.8 | 2.0 18.5 167.6 | 3200
Y3-4006-6 250 | 18.9 989 93 10.82] 6.0 | 0.8 | 2.0 19.5 191.9 | 3280
Y3-4007-6 280 | 21.2 989 93.210.82] 6.0 | 0.8 | 2.0 21.0 215.8 | 3510
Y3-4008-6 316 | 23.7 989 93.510.82| 6.0 | 0.8 | 2.0 22.3 244. 1 3720
Y3-4009-6 355 | 26.4 989 93.710.83| 6.0 | 0.8 | 2.0 24.8 275.4 | 3810
Y3-40010-6 | 400 | 29.6 989 93.910.83| 6.0 | 0.8 | 2.0 26.0 312.3 | 3910
Y3-40011-6 | 450 | 33.3 989 94 10.83| 6.0 | 0.8 | 2.0 26.0 354.6 | 3920
Y3-4501-6 500 | 36.8 990 94.510.83 | 6.0 | 0.8 | 2.0 38.8 383.2 | 4605
Y3-4502-6 560 | 41.2 990 94.6 1 0.83 | 6.0 | 0.8 | 2.0 42.5 430.1 | 4850
Y3-4503-6 630 | 46.2 990 94.9 10.83 | 6.0 | 0.8 | 2.0 46.5 485.2 | 5095
Y3-4504-6 710 | 52.0 990 95 10.83] 6.0 | 0.8 | 2.0 46.5 552.7 | 5095
Y3-5001-6 800 | 57.8 991 95.210.84 | 6.0 | 0.8 | 2.0 71.8 602.0 | 6665
Y3-5002-6 900 | 64.8 991 95.410.84 | 6.0 | 0.8 | 2.0 78.5 679.6 | 6935
Y3-5003-6 | 1000 | 72.0 991 95.510.84 | 6.0 | 0.8 | 2.0 83.5 758.8 | 7135
Y3-5004-6 | 1120 | 80.4 991 95.710.84 | 6.0 | 0.8 | 2.0 83.5 859.9 | 7135
Y3-5601-6 | 1250 | 88.5 992 95.910.8 | 6.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 164. 3 653.0 | 10240
Y3-5602-6 | 1400 | 99.0 992 96.110.85 | 6.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 178.5 736.8 | 10760
Y3-5603-6 | 1600 | 113.0 992 96.2 1 0.85 | 6.0 | 0.7 | 2.0 178.5 867.6 | 10780
Y3-4006-8 185 | 14.9 743 92.110.78 | 5.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 19.8 257.4 | 3280
Y3-4007-8 200 | 16.0 743 92.410.78 | 5.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 21.0 278.7 | 3354
Y3-4008-8 220 | 17.6 743 92.6 1 0.78 | 5.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 22.3 307.4 | 3448
Y3-4009-8 250 | 19.9 743 92.8 10.78 | 5.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 24.8 349.8 | 3626
Y3-40010-8 | 280 | 22.0 743 93 [ 0.79| 5.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 26.0 393.6 | 3682
Y3-40011-8 | 315 | 24.6 743 93.510.79| 5.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 26.0 446.0 | 3695
Y3-4501-8 355 | 27.7 743 93.710.79 ] 5.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 35.0 496.9 | 4360
Y3-4502-8 400 | 30.8 743 93.8 10.80| 5.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 36.0 563.4 | 4590
Y3-4503-8 450 | 34.6 743 93.910.80| 5.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 42.5 631.8 | 4830
Y3-4504-8 500 | 38.2 743 94.410.80 | 5.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 46. 5 702.7 | 5060
Y3-5001-8 560 | 42.2 744 94.510.81| 5.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 82.5 754.4 | 7735
Y3-5002-8 630 | 47.3 744 94.910.81| 5.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 86. 3 855.2 | 7895
Y3-5003-8 710 | 53.3 744 95 10.81| 5.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 91.3 969.7 | 8055
Y3-5004-8 800 | 59.9 744 95.210.81| 5.5 | 0.8 | 2.0 98.8 1096.7 | 8215
Y3-5601-8 900 | 66.5 745 95.310.82 | 5.5 | 0.7 | 2.0 168.0 875.3 | 9980
Y3-5602-8 | 1000 | 73.7 745 95.510.82| 5.5 | 0.7 | 2.0 176. 8 982.4 | 10300
Y3-5603-8 | 1120 | 82.5 745 95.6 | 0.82 | 5.5 | 0.7 | 2.0 182.5 | 1115.8 | 10550
Y3-5604-8 | 1250 | 91.9 745 95.8 10.82 | 5.5 | 0.7 | 2.0 182.5 | 1266.5 | 10555
Y3-4008-10 | 185 | 16.1 591 92.110.72| 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 27.3 313.5 | 3360
Y3-4009-10 | 200 | 16.9 591 92.310.74| 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 28.5 339.9 | 3470
Y3-40010-10 | 220 | 18.6 591 92.510.74| 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 32.5 372.7 | 3880
Y3-40011-10 | 250 | 20.8 591 92.710.75 | 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 32.5 428.0 | 3880
Y3-4501-10 | 280 | 23.2 592 93.1]10.75| 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 46.0 468.0 | 4320
Y3-4502-10 | 315 | 25.6 592 93.410.76 | 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 50. 8 527.5 | 4510
Y3-4503-10 | 355 | 28.8 592 93.5(0.76 | 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 55.5 596.2 | 5020
Y3-4504-10 | 400 | 32.5 592 93.6 | 0.76 | 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 55.5 678.8 | 5270
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Y3-5001-10 | 450 | 35.5 593 93.8 10.78| 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 87.5 735.8 | 8235
Y3-5002-10 | 500 | 39.4 593 94 10.78 | 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 91.0 823.8 | 8480
Y3-5003-10 | 560 | 44.1 593 94.110.78 | 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 96.0 928.6 | 8675
Y3-5004-10 | 630 | 49.5 593 94.310.78 | 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 103.5 | 1049.2 | 8845
Y3-5601-10 | 710 | 54.2 594 94.510.80 | 6.0 | 0.7 1.8 175.5 | 1119.2 | 7725
Y3-5602-10 | 800 | 60.8 594 94.910.80 | 6.0 | 0.7 1.8 184.3 | 1274.5 | 10990
Y3-5603-10 | 900 | 68.3 594 95.110.80| 6.0 | 0.7 1.8 190.0 | 1451.1 | 12130
Y3-5604-10 | 1000 | 75.9 594 95.110.80| 6.0 | 0.7 1.8 190.0 | 1633.5 | 12130
Y3-4501-12 | 185 | 16.1 491 92 10.72| 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 38.3 455.5 | 4840
Y3-4502-12 | 200 | 17.2 491 92.210.73| 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 43.5 490.2 | 4910
Y3-4503-12 | 220 | 18.8 491 92.410.73| 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 48.5 538.6 | 5020
Y3-4504-12 | 250 | 21.4 491 92.6 | 0.73| 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 53.3 613.9 | 5150
Y3-4505-12 | 280 | 23.9 491 92.8 10.73 | 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 58.0 689.2 | 5320
Y3-4506-12 | 315 | 26.8 491 93.110.73| 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 58.0 782.7 | 5370
Y3-5001-12 | 355 | 29.7 493 93.210.74| 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 92.5 847.2 | 8530
Y3-5002-12 | 400 | 33.4 493 93.410.74 | 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 96.0 962.9 | 8680
Y3-5003-12 | 450 | 37.6 493 93.50.74 | 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 101.0 | 1090.2 | 8785
Y3-5004-12 | 500 | 41.5 493 93.910.74 | 5.5 | 0.7 1.8 108.5 | 1215.1 | 8965
Y3-5601-12 | 560 | 45.8 493 94.110.75| 6.0 | 0.7 1.8 183.0 | 1299.4 | 7815
Y3-5602-12 | 630 | 51.4 493 94.310.75| 6.0 | 0.7 1.8 191.8 | 1475.9 | 11260
Y3-5603-12 | 710 | 57.8 494 94.510.75 | 6.0 | 0.7 1.8 197.5 | 1674.4 | 12890
Y3-5604-12 | 800 | 65.0 494 94.8 1 0.75| 6.0 | 0.7 1.8 197.5 | 1911.6 | 12890
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#*13: B3 & Highil w3 R~ 54ME R~ (6000V. 10000V)
- !
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=
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phanss o
BCH —
a
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Al
Al I
$- 2
LM
(Il )= =) q/0 G
- : (Bl B A
BB AB
L)
ifﬁ mm
BUEES | R A B C D E F G H | K |AB|BB|BD BC| HD N Q L
2 75 140 | 20 | 675 2220
315 610 315 730 |1225|114| 91 | 1065
4 20 170 | 25 81 1970
900 | 254 28
2 75 140 | 20 | 675 2250
355 630 355 790 |1250|114|118| 1180
4~6 100 | 210 | 28 90 2040
2 85 | 170 | 22 76 1260 2370
(6kV)
400 710 | 1000 400 870 1340140130
4~8 110 | 210 | 28 | 100 1365 2170
280 35 (10kV) 115 535
2 95 | 170 | 25 86 1375 1 6kvy | (6kv) | 2530
6kV
450 4 800 | 1120 120 | 210 109 | 450 950 |1460 144 |122] V) | 150 | 585 | 2500
32 1455 (10kV) | (10kV)
6~8 130 | 250 119 (10kV) 2340
2 425% | 110 | 210 | 28 | 100 120 1460 2885*
6kV
500 4 900 | 1250 130 32 119 | 500 1080|1600 110 (Ek¥) 2810
315 160 1565
6~8 140 | 250 | 36 | 128 (10kV) 2890
42
2 530* | 130 32 | 119 1585 3250*
6kV
560 4 1000 | 1400 150 | 250 | 36 138 | 560 1170|1800|205| 65 (6kV) 3080
355 1690
6~8 160 | 300 | 40 | 147 (10kV) 3180
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F#14. V1 223 bl e 2% R~ 54 R~ (6000V.  10000V)
D (HB)
o — — = - =
3 - Tﬂaﬂc
LE L T
LA G@) o
—— ] - %
Aeh \ 7X8S
a0 e UME o
SE — .
1A ‘a —— &
6) 9 -
I
A7 mm
FLEES | M3 M N P S 7 D E E | G | LE|LA| AG AE HB | HH L
2 75 140 | 20 | 67.5| 140 2075
355 740 | 680 | 800 24 8 30 710 825 415
4~6 100 | 210 | 28 | 90 | 210 2165
2 85 | 170 | 22 | 76 | 170 745 860 2210
(6kV) (6kV)
400 840 | 780 | 900 24 8 30 815 965 447
4~8 110 | 210 | 28 | 100 | 210 E35 2320
(10kV) | (10kV)
(6kV)
2 95 |170| 25 | 86 | 170 810 925 S5 2580
(6kV) (6kV)
450 4 940 | 880 | 1000 | 24 8 | 120 | 210 109 | 210 | 30 855 1005 | (20kV) 452 | 2610
32
6~8 130 | 250 119 | 250 (10kV) | (10kV) 2660
2 110 | 210 | 28 | 100 | 210 845 960 2630
(6kV) (6kV)
500 4 1180 | 1120 | 1250 | 28 20| 130 32 | 119 2680
250 250 915 1065
6~8 140 36 | 128 (10kV) | (10KV) 2680
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